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Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

; Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

| Company Number 

05296634 

Name of Company 

The Property Megastore (Cardiff) Limited 

/ We 

David Hill, 1st Floor North, Anchor Court, Keen Road, Cardiff, CF24 5JW 

Peter Richard Dewey, 1st Floor North, Anchor Court, Keen Road, Cardiff, CF24 5JW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 18 March 2015 

Signed Date 18 March 2015 
UY 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP . 
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CF24 5JW > 
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Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Property Megastore (Cardiff) Limited 

on the 18 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Anaeen litte Cue Goat 

Signed AL k/ 
v WV 

138° 326 
Dated 



The Property Megastore (Cardiff) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office furniture & equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

1,000 00 5,000 00 

183 15 
Signature d VA Date 

v VV 

5,000 00



The Property Megastore (Cardiff) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nik. 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors §,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
§,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank plc 5,000 00 

5,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 16,664 00 

Director's Loan Accounts 70,000 00 

HMRC 21,000 00 
107,664 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (107,664 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (107,664 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (108,664 00) 

Signature J Lei / Date 18. 3-0 
[7 Y V
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